
 

The State Trading Corporation of India Ltd 
  B 101, Marathon Nextgen Inova, Opp. Peninsula Corporate Park, 

Off. Ganpatrao Kadam Marg, Lower Parel(W), Mumbai- 400013 

Phone : 022 24926245 Fax: 02224902411/24955264 

EDIBLE OIL DIVISION 

 
CIN NO: L74899DL1956GOI002674 

 

CORRIGENDUM-I  

 
 

Sub: TENDER NO: STC/MUMBAI/E-OIL/STORAGE -01/2014-15;  DTD. 
10.7.2014 

 

 

All interested parties are requested to note the following corrigendum in respect of the 

above tender 

The closing of tender and opening of bid dates have been modified as under: 
 
 
 

Particular Earlier Read As 

Date of Closing of tender 08.08.2014 at 15:00 Hrs 28.08.2014 at 15:00 Hrs 

Opening of the Bid 08.08.2014 at 15:30 Hrs  28.08.2014 at 15:30 Hrs 

 
All other Terms and Conditions shall remain unchanged. 
 
 
V Pal Kishtafar 
Deputy General Manager 
STC, Mumbai 

 
 

 

 


